10400001848

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
7/22 name Ch			
L04-1848			

Office Use Only



300057529823

07/22/05--01034--003 **30.00

M. Hinning

The to the state of

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: MILLER B	MW MOTORCYCLES, LLC	}		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
C	harles A. Curran			
_	()	Name of Person)		
Charles	s A. Curran, P.A.			
	(I	Firm/Company)		
P.O. Box 5	49			
		(Address)		
Carr	abelle, Florida 32322			
		State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	onceming this matter, please o	eall:		
Charles A. Cur.	ran	at (_850) 697-533	3	
	(Name of Person)	at (850) 697-533 (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount:			
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MILLER BMW MOTORCYCLES, LLC

	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on December 31, 2003 and assigned	
	document number L04000001848	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the lim liability company:	ited
Pursuits Articles of Orga	ant to the provisions of Florida Statute 608.411, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following inization:	Amendment to
ARTIC	CLEI	
NEW L	IMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME	
"JOHN	NY R. MILLER, LLC"	
The Da	ate of Adoption is July 21, 2005.	\$ 89 63
The ef	fective for the amendment is date of filing with the Secretary of State.	3
		- r
Dated July	21	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Charles A. Curran	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00